St. Patrick’s Ray!

Chicken Caesar Wrap
Buffalo Chicken Wrap
Turkey Bacon Ranch Wrap

Italian Wrap
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Chef Salad
Oriental Salad
Caesar Salads
Buffalo Salad

Taco Salad
Italian Salad
Assorted Wraps

PBJ Pocket Lunch
Yogurt Parfaits
Bento Box
Bagel Lunch

Veggies Offered May Include

carrots, celery, broccoli
cauliflower and cucumber
Snow peas
Fruit Offered May Include
peaches, pears, applesauce
pineapple, apples, oranges
Kiwi, bananas and strawberries
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Tues. March 3

Rice Bowl Pasta Bar
Pizza Bar Burger Bar
Sub Sandwich Sub Sandwich
Bar Bar
Salads/Wraps Salads/Wraps

Fruit & Veggie Bar Fruit & Veggie Bar
1% White Milk 1% White Milk
Non-Fat Chocolate Non-Fat Chocolate

Milk Milk

DID YOU KNOW?

School Meals serve all whole grain products
Offers a fresh fruit and veggie everyday at each school

MENU SUBJECT TO CHANGE

Wed. March 4

No School
Mid Winter
Break

_Mon, March9 ] Tues, March 10

Rice Bowl Pasta Bar
Pizza Bar Burger Bar
Sub Sandwich Sub Sandwich
Bar Bar
Salads/Wraps Salads/Wraps

Fruit & Veggie Bar Fruit & Veggie Bar
1% White Milk 1% White Milk
Non-Fat Chocolate || Non-Fat Chocolate

Milk Mil

Fiesta Bar
Pizza Bar
Sub Sandwich
Bar

Salads/Wraps
Fruit & Veggie Bar
1% White Milk
Non-Fat Chocolate
Milk

Late Arrival

No School
Mid Winter
Break

Friday, March 6

No School
Mid Winter
Break

Thurs., March 12 Friday, March 13

Spud Bowl
Burger Bar
Sub Sandwich
Bar

Salads/Wraps
Fruit & Veggie Bar
1% White Milk
Non-Fat Chocolate

Milk

This institution is an equal opportunity employer

Rodeo Burger
Pizza Bar
Sub Sandwich
Bar

Salads/Wraps
Fruit & Veggie Bar
1% White Milk
Non-Fat Chocolate
Milk




Monday, March 16 Tuesday, March 17

NO
SCHOOL
WAIVER

DAY

Monday, March 23

Rice Bowl
Pizza Bar
Sub Sandwich
Bar

Salads/Wraps
Fruit & Veggie Bar
1% White Milk
Non-Fat Chocolate
Milk

Pasta Bar
Burger Bar
Sub Sandwich
Bar

Salads/Wraps
Fruit & Veggie Bar
1% White Milk
Non-Fat Chocolate
Milk

Tuesday, March 24

Pasta Bar
Burger Bar
Sub Sandwich
Bar

Salads/Wraps
Fruit & Veggie Bar
1% White Milk
Non-Fat Chocolate
Milk

Wed. March 18 Thurs. March 19 Friday, March 20

Fiesta Bar
Pizza Bar
Sub Sandwich

Bar
Salads/Wraps
Fruit & Veggie Bar
1% White Milk
Non-Fat Chocolate
Milk
Late Arrival

Spud Bowl
Burger Bar
Sub Sandwich
Bar

Salads/Wraps
Fruit & Veggie Bar
1% White Milk
Non-Fat Chocolate
Milk

Fiesta Bar
Pizza Bar
Sub Sandwich

Bar
Salads/Wraps
Fruit & Veggie Bar
1% White Milk
Non-Fat Chocolate
Milk

Late Arrival

Thurs, March 26

Spud Bowl
Burger Bar
Sub Sandwich
Bar

Salads/Wraps
Fruit & Veggie Bar
1% White Milk
Non-Fat Chocolate
Milk

Chicken & Waffles
Pizza Bar
Sub Sandwich Bar

Salads/Wraps
Fruit & Veggie Bar
1% White Milk
Non-Fat Chocolate
Milk

Friday, March 27

Brunch Lunch
Pizza Bar
Sub Sandwich
Bar

Salads/Wraps
Fruit & Veggie Bar
1% White Milk
Non-Fat Chocolate
Milk

Monday, March 30

Rice Bowl
Pizza Bar
Sub Sandwich
Bar

Salads/Wraps
Fruit & Veggie Bar
1% White Milk
Non-Fat Chocolate
Milk

Tuesday, March 31

Pasta Bar
Burger Bar
Sub Sandwich
Bar

Salads/Wraps
Fruit & Veggie Bar
1% White Milk
Non-Fat Chocolate
Milk

Fiesta Bar
Pizza Bar
Sub Sandwich
Bar

Salads/Wraps
Fruit & Veggie Bar
1% White Milk
Non-Fat Chocolate
Milk

Late Arrival

Thurs April 2

Spud Bowl
Burger Bar
Sub Sandwich
Bar

Salads/Wraps
Fruit & Veggie Bar
1% White Milk
Non-Fat Chocolate
Milk

Friday, April 3

Wings & Rings
Pizza Bar
Sub Sandwich
Bar

Salads/Wraps
Fruit & Veggie Bar
1% White Milk
Non-Fat Chocolate
Milk

St Patrick's Day March 17

MEAL APPLICATIONS

CAN BE FILLED OUT ANYTIME
THOUGHOUT THE
SCHOOL YEAR.

APPLICATIONS ARE AVAILABLE
ONLINE OR IN EACH
SCHOOL OFFICE

Questions: CALL 354-7579

SPRING BREAK!

HS



